
8/28/2023

School on Quantum Chaos
(August 21 - September 1, 2023)

WEEK 1
Monday, Aug. 21 Tuesday, Aug. 22 Wednesday, Aug. 23 Thursday, Aug. 24 Friday, Aug. 25

Registration
Dietz Dietz Sieber Dietz Sieber

Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee
Guhr Sieber Guhr Guhr Students Talks
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Tutorial Guhr Tutorial Dietz
IFT-Colloquium
Barbara Dietz
(14:00-15:00)

Tutorial Dietz / Guhr Students Talks

Coffee + poster session Coffee + poster session Coffee + poster session Coffee + poster session Coffee + poster session
exercise/discussion

session
exercise/discussion

session Tutorial Sieber exercise/discussion
session

exercise/discussion
session

WEEK 2
Monday, Aug. 28 Tuesday, Aug. 29 Wednesday, Aug. 30 Thursday, Aug. 31 Friday, Sept. 1

Urbina Urbina Rosa Pastawski Rosa
Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee Coffee
Urbina Pastawski Altland Altland Altland
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Pastawski Tutorial Urbina
IFT-Colloquium
Gabriel Carlo
(14:00-15:00)

Rosa Tutorial Rosa

Coffee + poster session Coffee + poster session Coffee + poster session Coffee + poster session Coffee + poster session
exercise/discussion

session
exercise/discussion

session Tutorial Pastawski Tutorial Altland exercise/discussion
session

(GMT-3)
8:30-9:30
9:30-11:00

11:00 - 11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00-15:00

15:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

17:00

9:30-11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00-15:00

15:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

17:00
19:00 Social Dinner


